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‘ Electionss Of'FicCe:OU

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name N€ighbors for Cheniqua

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee Saint Paul City Council Ward 7

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

X 2 week pre-election One-time report from political committee
registered with Campaign Finance Board
January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  9/13/2023 to 10/19/2023
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
iﬂgﬂ;ggiﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁgﬁ?ﬁ;ﬁ Date A. Tojcals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50  $ 802 + ¢ 3250.32 — ¢ 4052.32

2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 10147.50 + ¢ 51058.00 _ ¢ 61205.50
greater than $50 —

3. Expenditures $ 6367.36 + 3 45059.14 — ¢ 51426.50

Account Balance $ 13831.32

(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank

Location of Committee Funds Sunrise Banks

Signature of candidate,

secretary, or treasurer Chenlqua Johnson

Printed Name Cheniqua Johnson Email c@mpaign@cheniquajohnson.com

PO Box 600754, Saint Paul, MN 55106
Address Phone

5073707707

Revised 3/2015



Contributions Over 50

Date

9/12/2023 13:51
9/12/2023 19:49

9/15/2023 11:05
9/15/2023 16:08

9/15/2023 21:42
9/16/2023 9:30

9/16/2023 15:26
9/16/2023 17:49

9/16/2023 17:52
9/16/2023 18:14

9/16/2023 19:43
9/17/2023 10:08
9/20/2023 13:28
9/20/2023 22:54
9/22/2023 15:02

9/23/2023 6:16

9/23/2023 6:31
9/23/2023 15:08
9/24/2023 14:40

9/25/2023 5:48
9/25/2023 13:08

9/26/2023 16:56
9/26/2023 18:51
9/26/2023 18:52
9/26/2023 19:05
9/26/2023 19:08
9/27/2023 11:10
9/27/2023 19:43
9/27/2023 20:08
9/29/2023 18:59
9/29/2023 19:10

9/29/2023 19:29
9/29/2023 22:20
10/1/2023 14:05

10/5/2023 17:12
10/11/2023 9:57
10/11/2023 14:01
10/12/2023 16:50
10/12/2023 18:38
10/15/2023 16:12
10/16/2023 20:08
10/19/2023 9:58
9/29/2023

Amount

150
100

250
100

50
50

50
100

50
250

50
50
100
100
50
100
50
150
100
62.50
100

50
100
100
250
150

50
600
600

50
100

50
250
50

50
185
150

50
600
100

50
150
150

Donor First Name
Adi
Avinash

John
BJ

Ann
Susan

Jeanelle
Annie

Ryan
Claire

Sam
Javaris
Maggie
John
Claire Anne
Noel
Toni
Ethelind
Esther
Saura
David

Frank

Jaci
Samantha
Christy
Denise
Patrick
Fatima
Stephen
Julia
Jonathan

Kimberly
Anjuli
Kari

Austin
James
Bob
Gaye
James
May yer
Andrew
Julia
PaC

Donor Last Name
Leviatan
Viswanathan

Larsen
Heydinger

Schley
Me

Foster
Levenson-Falk

Strack
Wilson

Blackwell
Bradford
Lorenz
Swanholm
Thoen
Nix
Newborn
Kaba
Agbaje
Jost
Lyons

Hornstein
Badzin
Sencer-Mura
Kujawa
D'Rozario
Born

Moore
Moore
Hobday
Grebner

Jones
Cameron
Hilleson

Bell

Haggar
Butterbrodt
Sorenson
Vang

Thao

Eikum
Donnelly
Vang

Donor Addrl

29 S Orme Court

94 Mounds Blvd

2002 W. Lake of the
Isles Pkwy

702 Goodrich Ave
1120 Winthrop Street
South

2215 Highwood Ave E

980 Bush
8500 Skunk Hollow

5226 10th Ave s
1753 Hubbard Ave

3218 Johnson St NE
2400 Fountain View
1651 Fremont Ave
2098 Stanford Avenue
799 South Winthrop
425 Dayton Ave #3
1404 50th Avenue
5236 richwood drive
643 N 5th St

1950 Stanford Ave
866 Mound Street
2900 Thomas Ave
South #2204

3901 Sunnyside Road
3136 Longfellow Ave
2020 Fremont Ave S
5717 View Lane

100 2nd Street NE Unit
336 Maple Street
336 Maple Street
338 maple st

840 Randolph Ave

15929 Coolidge Avenue
5816 Merold Dri e
266 English St

1700 Jessie St

5917 drew ave s
2171 Sargent Ave
247 Kennard St.

2267 Morgan Avenue
1266 Belmont Dr

529 W Cottage Ave
1516 Iglehart Ave
1011 Hudson Road

Donor City
St Paul
Saint Paul

Minneapolis
St Paul

Saint Paul
St Paul

St Paul
Minneapolis

Minneapolis
Minneapolis

Minneapolis
Houston
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
St. Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minnepolis
Saint Paul
Saint Paul

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Edina
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
St Paul
Saint Paul

Silver Spring
Minneapolis
St Paul

Maplewood
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
St. Paul
Stillwater
Woodbury
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul

Donor Stat Donor ZIP

MN
MN

MN
MN

MN
MN

MN
MN

MN
MN

MN
X

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MD
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55116
55106-6323

55405
55105

55119
55119

55106
55009

55417
55403

55418
77057
55106
55105
55119-5657
55102
55430
55436
55401
55105
55106

55416
55424
55407
55405
55436
55413
55106
55106
55106
55102

20906
55436
55106

55117
55410
55105-1128
55106
55082
55125-2345
55117
55104
55108

Dono Donor Occupation

us
us

us
us

us
us

us
us

us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Exec
Founder

Designer
Not Employed

Project Manager
Public Health

Social Worker/Educator
Executive Director

Administrator
Executive Director
Director of Strategic
Communications
Manager

Executive
Healthcare

Not Employed
Legislative Aide
Attorney

Nonprofit

Staff Attorney
Structural Engineer
Instructor

State Representative
Event Agency
Executive Director
Teacher

Not Employed
Consultant

Lobbyist

CEO

Consultant

Aide to the Mayor

Executive Vice President
Ceo
Building Plan Examiner

Epidemiologist
Consultant

Lobbyist (Reg #3526)
Not Employed

Real Estate
Nonprofit
Programmer
Lobbyist (#2888)
Nonprofit

Donor Employer
3M
VYRA Consulting

817 Irving LLC
Not Employed

CommonBond Communities
Ramsey County

SPPS/Ramsey County/Wilder
Citizens Utility Board

Minneapolis Public Schools
Loppet

Minnesota Interfaith Power &
Light

GMS

Wakan Tipi Awanyankapi
Fairview Health Services
Not Employed

City of Saint Paul

City of Saint Paul

Ann Bancroft Foundation
Public Health Law Center
Meyer Borgman Johnson
MinnState

Minnesota House of
Representatives

Owner

826 MSP

MPS

Not Employed

Self

Hylden Advocacy and Law
Culture Booster
BetterWorld Partners
City of Saint Paul

Council for Opportunity in
Education

Sewa-Aifw

DSI

Minnesota Department of
Health

M state partners

Wells Fargo

Not Employed

JB Vang

HAP

CodeWeavrs Inc

Almeida Public Affairs



9/29/2023
9/29/2023
9/18/2023

9/29/2023

9/29/2023
9/29/2023
9/18/2023
10/11/2023

10/11/2023

9/13/2023 - 10/19/2023

Expense Reports
Date
9/13/2023 - 10/19/2023
9/13/2023
9/13/2023
9/18/2023
9/25/2023
9/28/2023
9/29/2023
9/29/2023
9/29/2023
10/1/2023
10/3/2023
10/6/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/16/2023
10/17/2023

9/13/2023 - 10/19/2023

200
300
600

400

600
600
600
300

600

10,147.50

Amount
268.94
750.00
701.19

25.34
32.98
86.30
0.34
4.83
65.65
150.00
701.19
400.00
5.00
26.50
41.15
80.00
27.95
2,500.00
500.00

6,367.36

Elizabeth Xiong
Bao Vang
Greater Than

Minnesota State Council of Unite

Here Unions

Fire Fighters Association of
Minneapolis Political Fund

Sheet Metal Workers PAC 10

Melvin Carter for Saint Paul

SP Historic Preservation

Joint Council 32 Drive/

International Brotherhood of
Teamsters

Total Over 50 Contributions

Purpose

ActBlue Expenses

Kor Consulting, Communications

Impact Printing

Campaign Event Materials, Party City
Kendal Ace, Stakes

Impact Printing, Buttons

Office Max Printing Fee - Event Materials
Office Max Printing Fee - Event Materials
Office Max Printing Fee - Event Materials
NGP-VAN INC MOTO

Impact Printing

Campaign Organizing

Service Fees

Mailchimp

Burggrafs Ace, Stakes

Food- Campaign Event

Deluxe Check - Sunrise Banks Check Order

Campaign Management
Campaign Organizing

Expense Totals

Powers
1518 7th Street E
1403 Morse St. NE

312 Central Ave. #444

1811 University Ave NE
1681 E. Coper Ave

PO Box 4243

291 7th St. W Apt 906

3001 University Ave
S.E. Suite 510

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Washington

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Maplewood

Saint Paul
Saint Paul

Minneapolis

MN
MN
DC

MN

MN

MN

MN
MN

MN

55119
55106
20002

55414

55418

55109

55104
55102

55414

us
us
us

us

us

us

us
us

us

Political Director

LIUNA
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